
EXPLODED VIEW

©Ascento Group Australia • 1800 807 604

Order Code Part number in the exploded view Size Description Qty

311050004702 1 rear housing 1

311050008400 2 mechanical seal 1

311010001802 3 M8 washer 8 4

402080400160 4 M8x40 bolt M8x40 4

311050008500 5 φ230x3.55 "O"ring φ230x3.55 1

311050004504 6 P1 impeller 1

311050006001 7 bush-diffuser 1

311050006101 8 diffuser 1

311050007001 9 diffuser gasket 1

411050080120 10 M5x8 screw M5x8 1

431050000100 11 5x10 gasket 5x10 1

311050005901 12 return valve 1

WaterPro Firefighter 1.5in Single Impeller

Note: not all parts are stocked 

WFF060


